Mheco

intermediate piece M-M

no. 370, DIN 11851

technical product sheet
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28x1/8"
34x1/8"
44x1/6"
52x1/6"
58x1/6"
65x1/6"
78x1/6"
95x1/6"
110x1/4"
130x1/4"

Beverage fittings > unions > male parts > intermediate piece
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short name: 370*

Art.-Nr.

GL-370-010
GL-370-015
GL-370-020
GL-370-025
GL-370-032
GL-370-040
GL-370-050
GL-370-065
GL-370-080
GL-370-100
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Mheco !

N

Intermediate piece
for the food industry

Materials
\V2A V4A
AISI 304/ 304L - 1.4301/ 1.4306, 1.4307 AISI 316L - 1.4404
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